
From: 	 Burke, Dennis (USAAZ) 
To: 	 Weinstein, Jason (CRM) 
Sent: 	 5/15/2011 5:25:35 PM 
Subject: 	 Re: Baby news 

Unrelated 

	 Original Message 	 
From: Weinstein, Jason (CRM) 
Sent: Sunday, May 15, 2011 03:40 PM 
To: Burke, Dennis (USAAZ) 
Subject: Re: Baby news 

Thanks. BTW, even my daughter, within just a few hours of birth, understood that F&F was an 
awesome case and that what has happened since January is a travesty. 

Jason M. Weinstein 
Deputy Assistant Attorney General 
Criminal Division 
U.S. Department of Justice 
950 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20530 
Office: (202) 305-9827 
Cell: (202) 330-1514 

	 Original Message 	 
From: Burke, Dennis (USAAZ) <Dennis.Burke@usdoj.gov > 
To: Weinstein, Jason 
Sent: Sun May 15 15:38:22 2011 
Subject: Re: Baby news 

Unrelated 
	 Original Message 	 
From: Weinstein, Jason (CRM) 
Sent: Saturday, May 14, 2011 08:12 PM 
To: Robin.Abrams@pharma.com  <Robin.Abrams@pharma.com›; Agrast, Mark D. (SMO); Andres, Greg 
(CRM); aanselmi@marc-law.com  <aanselmi@marc-law.com›; Bailey, Leonard (CRM); Axelrod, Matthew 
(ODAG) (SMO); Anthony.Barksdale@BaltimorePolice.org  <Anthony.Barksdale@BaltimorePolice.org›; 
Frederick.Bealefeld@BaltimorePolice.org  <Frederick.Bealefeld@BaltimorePolice.org>; Benson, 
Keith T (DEA-US); Gbernstein@stattorney.org  <Gbernstein@stattorney.org›; 
Joseph_Bianco@nyed.uscourts.gov  <Joseph_Bianco@nyed.uscourts.gov>; Bharara, Preet (USANYS); 
matthew.biben@jpmorgan.com  <matthew.biben@ipmorgan.com>; Blanco, Kenneth (CRM); Breuer, Lanny 
A. (CRM); Braun, Daniel (CRM); Braun, Daniel (USANYS); Brisolari, Robert (DEA-US); 
Michael.Bromwich@boemre.gov  <Michael.Bromwich@boemre.gov›; Jason.Brown@usss.dhs.gov  
<Jason.Brown@usss.dhs.gov›; Brown, Mary Patrice (CRM); Burke, Dennis (USAAZ); Cindric, Thomas 
E (DEA-US); Coleman, Michael C. (ATF); Jim.Comey@bwater.com  <Jim.Comey@bwater.com›; 
davedotz@yahoo.com  <davedotz@yahoo.com>; DuBose, Michael (CRM); Downing, Richard (CRM); Duffy, 
Keith Y. (DEA-US); Eisenberg, Harvey (USAMD); Ellington, Douglas W. (DEA-US); sfagell@cov.com  
<sfacrell@cov.com›; Michael.Farber@boemre.gov  <Michael.Farber@boemre.gov 

 <Alisa.Finelli@SMOJMD.USD0J.gov›; 
Judge Gallagher@mdd.uscourts.gov  <Judge_Gallagher@mdd.uscourts.gov >; Gant, Gregory K. (ATF); 
Gardner, Elizabeth (USAMD); jgarland@cov.com  <jgarland@cov.com›; Gerido, Steven L. (ATF); 
daniel.goldfried@bankofamerica.com  <daniel.goldfried@bankofamerica.com›; 
sheryl.goldstein@baltimorecity.gov  <sheryl.goldstein@baltimorecity.gov›; Gray, Laurie (CRM); 
jamesh.green@baltimorepolice.org  <jamesh.green@baltimorepolice.org>; Gross, Charles R. (SMO); 
Hanlon, Michael (USAMD); Gujarati, Diane (USANYS); GHazel@stattorney.org  
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<GHazel@stattorney.org>; Henry, Wakeya (CRM); john.hess@baltimorepolice.org  
<john.hess@baltimorepolice.org›; Hess, Steven (USAMD); Jaffe, David (CRM); 
djames@kramerlevin.com  <djames@kramerlevin.com›; bernardjiang@hotmail.com  
<bernardjiang@hotmail.com>; Bernard.H.Jiang@kp.org  <Bernard.H.Jiang@kp.org>; Johnson, Boyd 
(USANYS); Johnston, Deborah A. (ODAG) (SMO); dkelley@cahill.com  <dkelley@cahill.com›; 
SKhalid@wypr.org  <SKhalid@wypr.org ›; steven.kobre@kobrekim.com  <steven.kobre@kobrekim.com›; 
Kolodner, Jonathan (USANYS); chace813@gmail.com  <chace813@gmail.com›; Kowitz, Tonya (USAMD); 
Leotta, Michael (USAMD); slevin@StevenLevinLaw.com  <slevin@StevenLevinLaw.com>; Lewis, Aaron 
(OAG) (SMO); Lynch, John (CRM); dmcbride@uic.edu  <dmcbride@uic.edu›; McHenry, Teresa (CRM); 
McPherson, Michael F. (FBI); Jeff.Miller@NFL.com  <Jeff.Miller@NFL.com›; Moran, Molly (OAG) 
(SMO); Murphy, Marcia (USAMD); Nickoles, William J. (DEA-US); Dean.Palmere@baltimorepolice.org  
<Dean.Palmere@baltimorepolice.org >; ChanPark@Judiciary-dem.senate.gov  <Chan_Park@Judiciary- 
dem.senate.gov›; Pope, Amy (CRM); Robert.Quick@BaltimorePolice.org  
<Robert.Quick@BaltimorePolice.org ›; Raman, Mythili (CRM); gtrogerson@jgpetruccico.com  
<gtrogerson@jgpetruccico.com›; Rosen, Paul (CRM); Rosenstein, Rod (USAMD); 

Kathryn H. Ruelmmler 	 Ruppert, Mary (SMO); 
druzumna@pbwt.com  <druzumna@pbwt.com›; Robert.Sciarrene@usss.dhs.gov  
<Robert.Sciarrone@usss.dhs.gov›; Sharrin, Andrea (CRM); adam.siegel@freshfields.com  
<adam.siegel@freshfields.com›; Anita_Singh@nss.eop.gov  <Anita Singh@nss.eop.gov›; Sippel, John 
(USAMD);1 	 KHarris 	 ; McDermott, Sean N. (NY) (FBI); 
cliff.sloan@skadden.com  <cliff.sloan@skadden.com›; Smith, Andrea (USAMD); Spencer, Lashawna 
(CRM); Stoop, Theresa R. (ATF); richard_sullivan@nysd.uscourts.gov  
<richard sullivan@nysd.uscourts.gov ›; MSussmann@perkinscoie.com  <MSussmann@perkinscoie.com›; 
Swartz, Bruce (CRM); Sweeney, Laura (SMO); Robyn.Thiemann@SM0JMD.U5D0J.gov  
<Robyn.Thiemann@SM0JMD.U5D0J.gov ›; Trusty, James (CRM); Welsh, Gregory (FBI); 
awhite@mdattorney.com  <awhite@mdattorney.com›; Monty.Wilkinson@SMOJME.USDOJ.gov  
<Monty.Wilkinson@SMOJMD.USD0J.gov ›; Wroblewski, Jonathan (CRM); Zebrak, Julie (CRM) 
Subject: Baby news 

U n related 
Jason M. Weinstein 
Deputy Assistant Attorney General 
Criminal Division 
U.S. Department of Justice 
950 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20530 
Office: (202) 305-9827 
Cell: (202) 330-1514 
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